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Charles Hugh Cripps

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode RG9 6TB

Date of birth February 1946
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
WESTHALL INVESTMENTS LIMITED

WESTMINSTER CORPORATE
FINANCE LIMITED

HEROS GROUP LIMITED
WESTMINSTER CORPORATE
FINANCE LIMITED

JAGS HOUSES LIMITED
EMBRIDGE LIMITED
CENTRAL FUNDING LIMITED

ACTOR PROPERTIES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Charles Hugh Cripps

Number

Number
06192417

03404192

05043549

03404192

04739166

04406952

03859751

03222232

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Page 1/1

905454658

905454658
Barn In Wood

Shogmoor Lane Frieth

Henley On Thames

British

App. Date

App. Date
29/03/2007

01/11/2005

13/02/2004

01/12/2003

18/04/2003

06/09/2002

15/10/1999

31/07/1998

Res. Date

Res. Date
29/11/2018

01/09/2010

20/12/2005

31/05/2010

26/08/2003

20/12/2005

16/03/2005

16/03/2005

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



